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Hormal
BPH
BPHHAH Atesa200
BPH+a ALY 2 axt20D

MNegative Cantal

stosterone

Total body wt {g)

175, 10419, 15

12589178 61

4235141849

43351 420,28

1288642271

A3 ETE1 .2

dall2 (200marka)

Prostate wt (g)

(0.8540.04
1,3540.03
0.9540.13
1.2640.25
0.5540.06

1.3040,11
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Testogterone +
ot L (200maska)

rostate wt ratio
wi/Body wt+1000 )

1,440 04

3172010

227008

3:15+D.12

2.27+0 04

302x0 02
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